THE DATASHEET OF
CFN1206AFX-R005ELF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CFN-A Series Metal Foil, Current Sensing Chip Resistor
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA

Time 25 °C to Peak
Temperature 8 minutes max.
How to Order
			   CFN  0805  A  F  X - R005  E  LF
Model
	 CFN = Metal Foil Current Sense Resistor
Size
	 0402 = 0402 Size
	 0603 = 0603 Size
	 0805 = 0805 Size
	 1206 = 1206 Size
Feature
	 A = AEC-Q200 Compliant
Resistance Tolerance
	 F = ±1 %
	 J = ±5 %
TCR
	 X = ±100 PPM/°C
	 Z = ±50 PPM/°C
Resistance Code – (See Popular Resistance Table)
	 “R” (decimal point) followed by three significant digits (example: R005 = 0.005 ohms)
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel
		  4,000 pcs. / 7-inch reel, paper tape (CFN0805A, CFN1206A)
		  5,000 pcs. / 7-inch reel, paper tape (CFN0603A)
		  10,000 pcs. / 7-inch reel, paper tape (CFN0402A)
Termination
	 LF = Tin-plated (RoHS Compliant)
	 CFN-A Series Metal Foil, Current Sensing Chip Resistor
Packaging Dimensions (Conforms to EIA RS-481A)
DIRECTION OF UNREELINGA P1
B
W
F
E D0 DIA.
T
Top Tape
Bottom Tape
Resistor
Paper Tape
P0
P2
A B W F E P1 P2 P0 D0 T
CFN0402A 0.75
(.030)
1.30
(.051)
8.00
(.315)
3.50
(.138)
1.75
(.069)
2.00
(.079)
2.00
(.079)
4.00
(.157)
1.50
(.059)
0.65
(.026)
CFN0603A 1.10
(.043)
1.90
(.075)
4.00
(.157)
0.85
(.033)
CFN0805A 1.60
(.063)